



# Garlic Macerate 500 mg 90 Softgels Nutrabasics Drasanvi

SKU: 032050514 EAN13: 8436044514289

## Description

Garlic is a plant widely used in Mediterranean culture. Cuisine and tradition have taken advantage of its **flavour and its properties**. The characteristic flavour and smell of Garlic is due to its composition: **Allicin, Phosphorus, Silicon and Vitamins of group B**, a flavour that often hinders its consumption in raw. Drasanvi presents the pearls of Garlic Macerate in oil, coated with gelatin, for a more pleasant intake and without losing the benefits of the plant.

## Ingredients

---

Garlic Macerate Oil (*Bulb*) (*Allium sativum L.*, *Allicin 0,05%*) 1.500 mg, Coating agent (*Gelatin and Glycerin*)

## Directions

---

Take three (3) softgels a day spread over the main meals.

## Presentation

---

Bottle with 90 softgels of 700 mg. Total Weight: 63 g (2.22 oz).

## Warnings

---

Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a balanced diet. Do not exceed the expressly recommended daily dose. Keep out of the reach of little kids. Store in a cool, dry place. Do not administer to pregnant women, lactating women, or children. It should not be used in case of hypersensitivity, allergies or other interactions with any of the ingredients of the formulation. Caution when under anticoagulant therapy.

## Additional Information

---

### **Standardized Oils**

One of the most important advantages in our formulation is the use of standardized extracts. This means that the active ingredients are constant over time. In the case of Garlic Oil, it is titled in Allicin, contributing 0,75 mg per daily dose.

### **Macerated Garlic**

The Garlic that we incorporate in our softgels is macerated in oil. This is the only form of Garlic in which the active ingredients are present in significant amounts (ajoenes and vinyl dithiins).

### **Concentrated dose and easy to take**

The use of concentrated and titrated oils allows us to obtain the same dose in three softgels.

## **Allergen Free**

Macerated Garlic Oil softgels are made so that there is no contamination with any of the most frequent allergens, among which we highlight gluten.

## Allergen Information

---

Allergen-free

## Certifications

---

